
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 74900630

Data
publicarii 04.11.22

Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.053,08 RON - 1.053,08 RON

Descriere: 1 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON ALS45 Buc 4 6,92 27,68 5,2592 2 CLEMA TERM 6 MMP GRI AVK6
AVK6 GRI Buc 30 1,44 43,2 8,208 3 FIN RELEU MINIAT. 230Vca 8A 2CO 405282300000
405282300000 Buc 20 30,13 602,6 114,494 4 FIN SOCLU 9505SPA PT RELEU 40.52 9505SPA
Buc 20 18,98 379,6 72,124
